SGM-VIP Group Room Only

AREER

it R

HARE  :BC1

NFEL#H  : SAIC General Motors Co., Ltd.

11-1523 B3R

11-15-23  K¥m@
11-1523 EER
11-1623 BR

11-16-23  fHLME

11-16-23 EEEE
11-16-23 EERR
11-16-23 BE¥%K

11-17-23 BER
111723  K¥mE
11-1823 ER
11-18-23 40K
11-19-23 ER

MERAS
EREHE
B[[ERM
WIS R
i

WA
BER

R A

21267096
9087
11-14-23
11-19-23
:10of1

: SMANHELA

11-19-23

800.00
276.00
670.00

16900.00

Hit

174.00
176.40
230.40
370.00
38800.00
362.00

26100.00
560.00
400.00

Rif B

A TXFEEA , EBUEZTEREFANSHTRA
RS, AERESTANRH. TAEE  HEEE=EAS
FWRENSHDES FRAXLBRERRETEANSIFRIE
DRETRIAE , RAFRERRFRBA ST NET , Hik
MNAFRFRZHERANRNARAB AT TAFTE, EES
BEFITERZEAFEATMEY | AU TERD
METAERXERFRELNER

BAET

QE.-.. AENREE (OGP App
P el -1
g A
E Dowriload the [HG? App
H ]

ared ook with o

SRS REAERETE InterContinental Guangziou Exbititicn Center

Bk PECFRECMGSHRENTIHAR0S

Address: 828 Yuejiang Middle Read, Haizhu District, Guangzhou, Guangdong, P.R. China 510308
S53F Tel: {86) 20 8922 3888 %X Fax: (86) 20 8922 9389 www.intercontinental.com




